CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
No. 2

Date 3-6-18

Contract No. PRKS-2017-048 for the following public work: Copeland Park Splash Pad

between Fowler & Hammer, Inc. and the City of La Crosse, dated_September 9, 2017,
is hereby changed in the following particulars, to-wit:

The following specific work is hereby eliminated from such contract:

The foIiowmg spec-iﬁc.\-nfork -is llcrei)y adAd'.:':.d_;o such d;ﬁtréct: h

Add concerete footings for open shelter columns & add fire extinguisher
mounting bracket for control bailding

By virtue of such changes in the contract, the following revisions shall be made in
the contract price:

Contract Price $183.113.39
Contract price decreased by eliminations~-«---- 5 0.00
Contract price increased by additions -«==-------§ 1793.36
Net Deductions or Additions (Strike out one) $ 179336
Revised Contract Price ---- $ 184,906.75

CITY OF LA CROSSE BY BOARD OF

PUBLIC WORKS
~
E#TRACTOR

[ HEREBY CERTIFY that there are sufficient funds in the treasury to meet the liability
assumed by the foregoing addenda to contract, or that provision has been made to pay the liability
that will accrue thereunder. (WS 62.15-12; 62.09-10-)

Controller




